
Shunt
Device
Included

size: 31×31×1557 mm 展开尺寸：1619.5×136mm    

LED TUBE

lumen

22W

fixed G13 cap

Energetic Lighting Europe N.V.
Mouterij 14
2550 Kontich
Belgium

Art. No.: 4211000521
TT8BG6L5-FRF-22W 4000K

6 923933 820412

E

G13
220-240V  
50/60Hz

(360°)

T8 LED TUBE

2750lm22W

1513mm

DØ28mm

220-240V

30000 h

50/60 Hz

244mA

2750 lumen

Ra≥80

230

Energy Saving

2750

对粘

Energetic
4211000521

22


